For additional product information, visit www.eaton.com/connectors
Term
inal Blocks:
Single Row
Edge Connectors,
One-Sided Boards
Com
pliance

125.0
To convert to inches, divide by 25.4
    Part Numbering System
Series # of Poles
nnnnnnnnnnnn     nnnn
02 to 13
E M 2 6 6 1
EM266106
Dimensions - mm (in)
    EuroMag Series PCB Mount Terminal Blocks
EuroM
ag Series
S
pring &
 S
crew
35
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  EM266102  EM266103  EM266104  EM266107  EM266109  EM266111  EM266113  EM266105  EM266108
EM266110  EM266106  EM266112